WBSEDTheAddl.ChiefEngin CL/ACE/END/2019-20/a-tender/18                               Date: 19.02.2020eer,EstateManagementDepartmentinvitese-tendersforthefollowing work:

Name of Work Civil work for Construction of a cteche at basement of Vldyut Bhavan, Salt
Lake.

Estimated Value Rs.  9,51,160.00

(Rupees nine lakh fifty one thousand one hundred sixty only)

Earnest Money Rs.19,023.00

(Rupees nineteen thousand and twenty three only)

Tender Cost
Rs.  1 ,121.-00

(Rupees one thousand one hundred and twenty one only)
including GST (Non-refundable)

Completion Time 120 (One hundred and tw.enty) Days

Term & Conditions

1.    Techno-Commercial Requirements of the Bidder (Must conditions\.

A.      Experience  of having  successfully  completed  similar  nature  of work  during  last  7  years wit